Prices Effective from 9" May, 2025

Stage Lot
No. No.

203
204
205
206
207
223
224

O 0 0 0 0 0 o

Area

m2

652
652
652
651
651
647
647

Price
$

$272,000
$272,000
$272,000
$272,000
$272,000
$269,000
$269,000

Included Fencing

One Side Fence
Part Rear Fence
Part Rear Fence
Part Rear Fence
One Side Fence and Rear Fence
One Side Fence

The prices shown herein are GST inclusive applying the Margins Scheme.
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