Discover Marong

Prices Effective from 9th May, 2025

Stage	Lot	Area	Price
No.	No.	m²	\$
8	203	652	\$272,000
8	204	652	\$272,000
8	205	652	\$272,000
8	206	651	\$272,000
8	207	651	\$272,000
8	223	647	\$269,000
8	224	647	\$269,000

Included Fencing

One Side Fence

Part Rear Fence

Part Rear Fence

Part Rear Fence

One Side Fence and Rear Fence

One Side Fence

-